Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Ulrik Persson

2 Stefan Karlsson

3 Alexander Karlsson
3 Sara Karlsson

5 Mats Carlsson

6 Patric Fransson

6 Mary Magnusson
8 Lars Olsson

9 Gert Svensson

10 Mikael Kvist

10 Ing-Mari Mattisson
12 Jan-Ove Berg

12 Hans Bodin

14 Per Normann

14 Ronny Paulsson
16 Jessica Goransson
16 Mikael Jonsson
18 Anders Gustafsson
19 Mikael Ryderdal
20 Lars Persson

21 Lars Jacobsson
21 Jerry Svensson
23 Cecilia Fransson
24 Lars Magnusson
25 Leif Joelsson

26 Kent Kirkegaard
27 Martin Karlstrém
27 Sandra Mattisson
29 Jens Arvidsson

29 Dieter Ernst

29 Sven Nilsson

32 Nils-Ake Nilsson
32 Stefan Pettersson
34  Ake Wallin

35 Krister Andersson

36 Inger Hajny
25 September 2008

Resultatlista

Div 4 Sodra A, Solvesborgs BGK

Nationell tavling 15 June 2008
Spelplats: Sélvesborg BGK EB

Klubb

Kungshalls BGK
BGK Varend
Kungshalls BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Kulladals BGK
Vinslévs BGK
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Varend
Olofstréms BGK
Kungshalls BGK
BGK Varend
Kulladals BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Vinslovs BGK
Vinslévs BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Véarend
BGK Linjen
Vinslévs BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Kulladals BGK
Kungshalls BGK
BGK Linjen
Kungshalls BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK
Vinslévs BGK
Kungshalls BGK
BGK Linjen
Vinslévs BGK
BGK Linjen

S1

26
28

26
31
25
27
30
32
29
27
32
27
37

31
29
35
33
34
30
32
34

42
33
31
34
34
31
32

40

S2

24
28

30
28
30
27
25
26
23
25
29
34
33
22
33
29
34
33

32
31

37

28
26
35
32
30

36
35
39

47

28
29
25
29
23
21
27
34
33

24
33
28

30
33
26
30
29
37
34
34

31
40

39
36

35
43
35

26
26
32
26
31
24
28
26

33
30
27
29
32

33
28
27
28
29
29
31
27
36
30

37

34
38

43

35

S5

24
23
24
23
28
31
30
26
25
32

31

27
30
27
27
30
35
34
33
30
29
29
29
33

128
134
81

108
136
137
137
138
114
87

87

117
117
149
149
60

150
154
156
125
157
157
126
161
65

164
99

66

103
103
103
105
35

191
78

197

Sida

1

Snitt

25.6
26.8
27.0
27.0
27.2
27.4
27.4
27.6
28.5
29.0
29.0
29.3
29.3
29.8
29.8
30.0
30.0
30.8
31.2
31.3
314
31.4
31.5
32.2
32,5
32.8
33.0
33.0
34.3
34.3
34.3
35.0
35.0
38.2
39.0
39.4

av



